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Summer Survival 2018

M ésto

Chrudim
Jince
Praha
Brno
Praha
Praslavice
Brno
Bucovice
Strakonice
Chrudim
Jindiichav Hradec
Turkey
Italy

Strakonice

Cas [h:m:s]

0:18:47,0
0:18:54,0
0:20:52,0
0:21:17,0
0:21:44,0
0:23:44,0
0:24:24,0
0:25:08,0
0:25:17,0
0:25:44,0
0:26:23,0
0:30:25,0
0:30:32,0

0:35:43,0

Body
100,0
99,4
90,0
88,3
86,4
79,1
77,0
74,7
74,3
73,0
71,2
61,8
61,5

52,6



